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Transition Stations
Pipeline
Limited Access Highway
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(@) Licensed Youth Camp/Public Playground
@ Licensed Child Day Care Facility
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Residential Area
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|ndex of Facilities M apped

Per P.A. 04-246
b [Faciiy Name

Liberty Terrace Neighborhood
Hartford Turnpike Neighborhood
Beechwood Neighborhood

R-20
R-21

R-24

Norton Avenue Neighborhood
Vantage Road Neighborhood
Lane Street Neighborhood

DC-27
DC-28
S-07

Belden Road Neighborhood

Duck Pond Day Care

Kindercare Learning Center

Hamden High School

Sacred Heart Academy School, Kindergarten,

R20 |
R21 |
R-24 |
R26 |
R-27 |
DC-27 |

-11

P-20 Ball Fields on Brook St

W-15
ewish Community Center

i

S-10

DC-35

DC-37

DC-32

DC-34

DC-36

DC-33

DC-30

DC-38

DC-29

DC-31
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Baseball Field At Jewish Community Center

Beecher Road School
ANTHONY, MARIA T
BELCHER, MARY L
BIAGIOLI, VANESSA
DOBROSKY, APRIL A
DONALDSON, GLORIA
GIBSON, LILLIE
PURIFICATO, WENDY
RAMOS-ROBINSON, CARMEN
TOMPKINS, STEPHANIE L
VARRECCHIA, ROSE
JOHNSON, BRENDA L
REID, KAREN Y
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